For more information visit Service

DEPARTU RE TlMES edmonton.ca/transit

¢#@ TRANSIT INFORMATION ==immes e
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE .
Transit | €dmonton

2:04 2:44 7:50 812 11:48 10:32 5:35 1:24 5:46 2:47 10:01 4:28 BUS STOP 10:30 6:30 8:24 4:48 4:15 8:00
ROUTE 2:19 2:56 8:02 8:27 12:04 10:52 5:50 1:54 6:16 3:02 11:01 4:36 5010 WB ROUTE § ROUTE 11:00 7:00 8:54 5:18 4:30 9:00
002 2:34 3:10 8:17 8:42 12:19 112 6:05 2:24 6:44 317 12:01 4:43 - 906 91 3 11:30 7:30 9:24 5:48 4:45 10:00
SUNDAY
2:49 3:24 8:32 8:57 12:34 11:32 6:20 2:54 3:32 4:51 12:00 8:00 9:54 6:18 5:00 11:00
10:47
3:04 3:42 8:47 914 12:49 11:52 6:35 324 3:47 4:58 12:30 8:30 10:54 6:48 5:15 12:00
TOSTADIUM 319 3:57 9:02 9:29 104 12:22 6:50 3:54 ROUTE 4:02 ROUTE 5:06 7 i 10 e ON 100 9:00 1:54 7:48 5:30
TRANSIT 147 WESTMOUNT PLACE
CENTRE 3:34 4:10 9:17 9:44 119 12:52 T1:05 4:24 0 5 5 417 900x 5:13 12'_17 TRANSIT BUS STOP 1:30 9:30 - 8:48 5:45
BUS STOP 3:49 4:24 9:33 9:59 1:34 122 7:25 4:54 4:32 5:21 47 CENTRE 5003 WB 2:00 10:00 SATURDAY 9:48 6:00
5008 EB 4:04 4:36 9:51 10:14 1:49 152 7:45 5:24 o 4:47 0 5:28 7 BUS STOP : 2:33 11:00 ?gg 10:48 6:28
- 4:19 4:48 10:08 10:29 2:04 2:22 8:05 5:54 5:05 5:36 - 5014 WEEKDAY 3:03 12:00 : 11:48 6:55
WEEKDAY 4:35 5:00 10:24 10:44 219 252 8:25 6:24 MEADOWS 5:20 DOWNTOWN 5:43 14 - 5:25 3:33 : 8:00 - 7:25
TRANSIT BUS STOP 2:17 WEEKDAY : TOLESSARD
4:45 4:50 5:12 10:41 10:59 2:34 3:22 8:45 6:54 5:35 5:51 ' 5:55 3:35 SATURDAY 8:30 SUNDAY 7:55
500 CENTRE 5001EB 2:47 5:30 . 5:48 AND EVERY 6:17 BUS STOP
- 5:05 5:24 11:01 114 2:49 9:05 7:24 BUS STOP 5:50 - 5:58 37 200 6:25 3:48 - - 8:25 5005 WB
515 5:20 5:36 1119 11:29 3:04 9:25 754 5001EB 6:05 WEEKDAY 6:06 347 ! 6:40 4:03 6:48 30 MINUTES i 8:55 i
5:30 5:35 5:48 1:39 144 319 ROUTE 0:45 8:54 - 6:20 5:52 6:16 pd 6:31 6:55 418 748 5:30 8.17 9:25 SUNDAY
5:45 5:50 6:00 11:59 11:59 3:34 007 10:05 9:54 WEEKDAY 6:35 6:07 6:25 pip 101 710 4:33 818 6:00 917 9:55 53
6:00 6:05 6:12 12:29 12:14 3:49 10:25 10:54 6:00 6:50 6:22 6:37 517 7:31 7:25 4:48 8:48 6:30 10:17 10:23 6:23
6:15 6:20 6:24 12:59 12:29 4:04 10:45 - 615 715 6:39 6:48 o7 8:01 7:40 5:03 918 7:00 10:47 1123 793
6:30 6:35 6:35 129 12:44 4:19 DOWLQOWN 11:05 SU6N53AY 6:45 7:40 6:54 7:05 g 231 7:55 518 190412 3:88 11111; 1223 8:23
6:40 . . . . . . ; 7:00 . : . : ; - . ; : ; ,
6:50 o o g 2 2224 BUS STOP ::25 7:54 715 8120 Hol 3_3,3 6:47 3:05 g;g ::33 10:48 10:00 12:17 524
7:00 720 7:00 1:06 5:03 - 12:05 8:54 7:30 11:10 716 7:57 i : 8:55 6:33 1118 11:00 12:41 1055
77;% 7:35 7:09 ROUTE 114 515 WEEKDAY 12:25 19052% ;gg 7:24 8:17 817 :-g: 9:25 7:00 ]12‘1‘3 12:00 1‘1; 11:25
: 7:50 718 121 5:28 4:45 - = : 7:31 8:37 ' = 9:55 7:30 = y : 11:55
7:30 8:05 7:28 004 129 5:40 500 SUNDAY 10:56 8:15 ROUTE 7:39 8:57 5:05 10:25 8:00 12:48 5“;3%” 217 1225
;‘518 8:20 7:39 1:36 5:52 515 2?8 Eég 8:30 056 7.46 017 ROUTE 5:35 10:55 8:30 11188 30 gf; [ty 12:55
: : 7:51 1:44 :07 : : : 8:45 : 9:37 1:25 9:00 : ' =
8:00 oo p 10 . o o 6:30 12:26 9:04 [ : . _ 218 8:30 3:47 5004w ANDEVERY'5
8:50 8:03 LEWIS FARMS 1:51 6:22 5:45 - 8:01 9:57 ROUTE 11:55 9:30 930 - MINUTES
810 9:05 8:15 et 1:59 6:37 6:00 6:50 12:56 934 Lo 8:09 10:17 12:25 10:00 2:48 1030 4T SATURDAY 5:55
8:20 9:20 8:27 CENTRE 2:06 6:50 615 710 1:26 10:04 TRANSIT 316 10:37 10 907 12:55 11:00 3:18 11.-00 4:47 6:00 6:30
8:30 9:35 8:39 BUS STOP 2:14 7:03 6:30 7:30 1:56 10:34 CENTRE 8:24 WESTMOUNT 1:25 12:00 348 130 517 7:00 7:30
8:40 9:50 8:51 5002 WB 2:21 716 6:40 7:50 2:26 11:04 BUS STOP 8:31 TRANSIT T0 1:35 - 418 12:00 >:47 8:00 8:30
8:50 10:10 9:03 - 2:29 7:30 6:50 810 2:56 11:34 5001EB 8:39 ROUTE CENTRE WESTMOUNT 2:25 SATURDAY 4:48 12:30 6:17 3:30 9:30
9:00 10:30 018 SATURDAY 236 7:45 7.00 8:30 3:26 12:04 - 8:54 900X BUS STOP TRANSIT 2:55 6:00 5:18 100 6:47 9:00 10:30
9:12 10:50 9:33 6:25 2:44 8:00 710 8:50 3:56 12:34 WEEKDAY 9:08 5013: WwB CENTRE 3:25 7:00 5:48 1:30 717 9:30 11:30
9:27 11:10 9:48 6:45 2:51 815 720 910 4:26 1:04 5:35 9:23 WEEKDAY BUS STOP 3:40 8:00 6:18 2-_ 00 8:17 10:00 12:30
9:4) 11:30 10:03 7:05 2:59 8:30 7:30 9:30 4:56 1:34 6:01 0:38 10 5:30 5014 3:55 8:30 6:48 9:17 10:30
9:57 . . 7:25 : : 9:50 5:26 2:04 6:29 DOWNTOWN ' y 4:10 9:00 718 2:30 10:17
10:12 12:30 10:30 7:45 314 9:00 7:50 10:05 5:56 2:33 6:49 10:08 5001EB 630 530 4:25 9:30 7:48 3:30 1:17 130
10:27 100 10:45 805 321 9:15 8:00 10:20 6:26 3:01 7:09 10:23 - 6.5 600 4:40 10:00 8:18 2.00 12:00
10:42 130 11:00 8:25 3:29 9:30 310 AND EVERY 15 6:55 3:16 7:29 10:38 SATURDAY 700 6:30 5:00 10:30 8:48 4:30 12:30
10:57 200 1120 8:45 3.36 9:45 820 MINUTES 7:55 3:31 7:50 1053 9:08 s iy 5:30 11:00 9:18 5.00 1:00
1112 233 11:40 9.06 3:44 10:00 8:30 5:35 8:55 3:46 810 11:08 9:38 730 200 6:00 11:30 948 530 1:30 T0
127 i 12:00 9:23 3:51 10:15 8:40 5:50 4:01 8:32 1123 1008 s s 6:30 12:00 10:48 6:00 2:00 BUSSTOP.
1142 SUNDAY 1220 9:40 3:59 10:32 8:50 6:05 ROUTE 4:16 9:.04 1138 10:38 750 730 7:00 12:30 11:48 630 O LESSARD 2:30 5001 EB
11:57 510 12:40 9:58 4:06 10:49 9:00 6:27 4:31 9:34 11:53 11:08 800 " 7:30 1:00 SUNDAY 730 BUS STOP 3:00 ;
1212 5:30 100 1014 414 11:06 915 6:47 4:46 10:04 12:08 11:38 | 2 8:00 1:30 | ' 5004 WB 3:30 WEEKDAY
8:05 8:00 6:00 8:30
12:27 5:50 130 10:29 4:21 1:25 9:30 1:07 5:01 10:34 12:23 12:08 315 815 8:30 2:00 7:00 9:30 - 4:00 6:17
12:42 6:10 2:00 10:46 429 11:44 9:45 7.21 0 5:16 1104 12:38 12:38 830 230 9:00 2:30 800 1030 WEEKDAY 4:30 6:39
12:57 6:30 2:30 11:02 4:36 12:03 10:00 1.47 5:31 1:34 12:53 1:08 . : 9:30 3:00 : : 5:00 5:00 6:59
11 6:50 . 8:07 CLAREVIEW . . 9:00 9:00 3:30 9:00 11:30
: - 3:00 122 4:44 12223 10:15 : TRANSIT 5:46 12:04 1:08 1:38 9:30 930 10:00 : 10:00 530 5:30 7:19
127 710 3:30 11:40 4:51 12:53 10:30 8:21 CENTRE 6:03 12:34 1:23 2:08 1000 1000 11:00 4:00 oo 6:00 6:00 7:39
142 7:30 1155 4:59 123 10:45 8:47 BUS STOP 6:36 104 1:38 2:38 10:30 10:30 1200 4:30 100 ROUTE 6:30 6:30 7:59
1:57 7:50 12:10 5:06 1:53 11:00 9:07 5003 WB T1:06 1:34 153 3:08 1100 11.'00 - 5:00 : 6:45 7.00 319
2:12 8:10 ROUTE 12:25 512 93 . 9:27 - 7:36 2:04 : . - : SATURDAY 5:30 11:30 7:00 _ _
2:24 8:30 0 0 4 12:40 5:19 2:53 1:30 9:47 530 8:06 2:34 2:23 4:08 12:00 1300 - 6:00 12:30 715 9:00 8:50
2:36 8:50 12:55 5:27 323 11:45 10:07 : 8:36 3:02 2:38 4:38 _ 6:52 6:30 - 10 7:30 10:00 919

: . . . 6:00 . 12:30 12:30 7:5) 7- 1:00 g
2:48 9:10 1:10 5:34 353 12:00 10:27 030 9:06 3:22 2:51 5:07 1:00 100 ' 100 130 LEWIS FARMS 7:45 11:00 9:39
3:00 0:30 70 1:25 5:42 12:15 10:47 - 9:36 3:42 3:05 5:37 130 1:30 8:22 8:00 : TRANSIT 3:00 12:00

3:12 9:50 CAPILANO 1:40 5:49 : 11:07 6:45 10:06 4:02 : . : : 8:52 9:00 2:00 CENTRE 815 .
TRANSIT : 12:30 | 3:20 6:07 2:00 200 _ 100

3:24 10:05 155 5:57 ROUTE 12:45 127 00 11:06 4:22 335 Z : 9:22 ¥ 2:30 BUS STOP 8:30 ROUTE
336 1020 BEJENS.I-'IB(I)EP 210 5.0 +00 1147 715 106 4:42 3:50 g.gg 2:30 9:52 SUNDAY 3:00 5007 EB 8:45
M3 05 e 22 612 004 115 1207 B o 2 Pr ROUTE [ 30 1022 100 LR ' ROUTE | 920X
= - = 6:19 1:30 ; . = 4:20 4:00 : : | j 5:00 9:30
412 MINUTES ~ WEEKDAY 2:55 627 s 145 ROUTE 228 233 5:44 435 2 [1]1) 430 Z’;‘;g 1122 190%% g_-gg 230 10:00 918B 10
4:24 8:20 5:07 3:10 6:34 TRANSIT 2:00 - - 6:05 4:50 5.00 4-.15 11:52 : : 000 10:30 LEWIS FARMS
4:36 8:35 5:22 3:25 6:42 215 0 52 9:00 7:44 6:36 5:00 10 - - 1222 10:30 5:30 ; 11:00 TOLESSARD TRANSIT
44 : . ) _ CENTRE ; 9:30 814 ) LEWIS FARMS 5:30 4:30 12:52 11:00 6:00 6:20 . BUS STOP CENTRE

8 8:50 5:37 3:40 6:49 2:25 7:06 5:09 11:30
5:00 9:07 5:52 3:55 ' B STOP ' 10:00 8:44 7:36 ' TRANSIT 6:00 4:45 122 1130 6:30 6:32 ' 5005 WB BUS STOP
- - : : 6:57 5006 EB 2:35 10 10:30 914 ' 5:21 CENTRE 6:30 5:00 12:00 7:00 6:44 12:00 i 5010 WB
5:15 9:22 6:04 4:10 7:04 - 9:45 - : 8:06 5:33 BUS STOP _ : 1:52 - - , 12:30 -
5:30 9:37 616 45 SUNDAY NORTHGATE 11:00 0:44 8:36 7:00 5:15 2:22 12:30 7:30 6:56 SATURDAY

: : : : 712 2:55 BUS STOP ' ' - 5:51 5010 WB . _ ' _ _ . 1:00 . WEEKDAY
5:45 9:52 6:28 4:40 5:37 11:30 10:14 9:06 7:30 5:30 2:52 1:00 8:00 7:08 5:23

: : . : 719 - 3:05 5005 WB 2:00 (04 : 611 - 8:00 6:00 : 130 834 720 1:30 6:23 2:39
6:00 10:10 6:42 4:55 7:27 5:57 315 - 12:30 10:59 9:36 6:31 SATURDAY 8:30 6:30 3322 2--00 9:08 7.3 2:00 793 2:59

6:15 10:30 6:54 5:08 7:34 6:17 325 WEEKDAY : - 10:06 6:49 9:47 : ; 3:52 : - | 2:30 | 3:19
6:30 10:50 706 5:20 6:37 - 1:00 1114 11:06 - 3:00 7:00 422 2:30 10:08 rad .23

: : . : 7:42 : 3:35 5:25 : : 7:09 10:17 . _ : 756 3:00 , 3:39
6:45 1110 718 5:33 6:57 5:55 130 11:29 12:06 - 9:30 7:30 4:52 3:00 1108 ' 823

: : : : 7:49 - 3:45 - : 7:29 10:47 . _ - . 3:30 . 3:59

7:00 11:30 730 5:46 77 625 2:00 11:44 - . 10:00 8:00 5:22 3:30 12:08 8:08 9:25

: - - ; 757 - 3:55 - 7:49 1117 : _ - 8:20 3:45 . 4:19
715 1159 7.2 550 737 654 2:30 11:59 SATURDAY . 11:00 8:30 5:52 4:00 - 9:55

- - : ; 8:04 : 4:05 - 300 oy e 8:09 147 - 9:00 - 2:30 8:35 4:00 1025 4:39
7:30 12229 7:54 6:14 812 7:57 415 7:24 - - - 8:29 12:17 SATURDAY ; 6:22 - ROUTE , 4:15 , 4:59
7:45 12:59 8:06 6:28 819 817 425 739 3:30 12:29 6:50 8:19 12:47 630 9:30 6:52 3:00 828 4:30 11?2555 519
8:00 129 818 6:42 837 8:37 235 7:54 3:50 12:44 7:50 9:09 117 730 11‘1’_'33 7:52 5:30 916 1000 4:45 e 5:39
8:15 159 8:30 6:54 8:34 8:52 4:45 8:09 4:10 12:39 8.20 9:29 1:47 830 : 8:52 6:00 0 5:00 ‘_ 5:59
8:30 2:29 8:42 7:06 9:09 894 4:30 114 8:50 . 9:52 6:30 0:30 12:25

: : : : 8:42 : 4:55 - 9:49 217 9:00 SATURDAY \ T0 100 5:15 1:

8:45 3:54 718 0:24 8:54 4:50 1:29 9:20 . 10:52 7:30 ' 35

: - : 8:49 : 5:05 : 2:47 9:30 7.00 ' LEWIS FARMS . 5:30 .

5:10 1:44 9:50 11:52 8:30 11:30 125

9:00 R OUTE 9:05 1:33 8:57 9:39 5:15 0:22 5.-40 1:59 10-.20 317 10:00 800 ! : TRANSIT 12:00 5:45 Lo Ro UTE
9:15 9:17 7:48 9:04 9:54 5:30 9:42 : : : ROUTE 3:47 10:30 2:30 SUNDAY CENTRE 12:30 6:00 9:25 923
9:30 4 9:29 8:03 912 10:09 5:45 10:02 6:10 2:14 10:50 417 1100 900 | BUS STOP y 6:30 j

0:45 0:41 8:18 10:24 - 6:40 2:29 1120 900x : | 6:00 ROUTE et 100 235
10:00 9553 8:33 10:39 02 710 2:44 11:50 : ' 7:00 - 1:30 325 TO OLESKIW

: 0 . : 9:27 - 6:15 1 5:17 12:00 10:00 . 915 WEEKDAY 2:00 730 3:55
10:20 10:05 8:48 . 10:54 . 132 7:40 2:59 12:20 0 : | 8:00 ' : ' BUS STOP

9:34 6:30 5:47 12:30 10:30 8:00

. LEWIS FARMS . . . : . 8:10 3:14 12:50 LEWIS FARMS . ' : 9:00 5:30 2:30 4:25 5012 WB
10:40 10:18 9:03 9:42 11:09 6:45 12:02 6:15 1:00 . 8:30
1100 TRANSIT . p 1194 : : 8:40 3:29 1:20 TRANSIT . 11:00 10:00 10 6:00 3:00 4:55 -

: CENTRE 10:33 9:18 9:57 - 7:00 12:32 ' ' ' 6:45 1:30 11:30 . JASPER PLACE . : 9:00 : WEEKDAY

9:10 3:44 1:50 CENTRE 10:30 6:12 3:21 5:23
11:20 BUS STOP 10:48 9:33 10:12 1:39 715 1:02 ' ' ' BUS STOP 115 2:00 12:00 1100 TRANSIT 6:24 3:30 9:30 5:53 6:11
11:40 5002 WB 1103 9:48 10:27 154 730 132 9:40 3:59 2:20 5010 WB 230 1230 j CENTRE ,' : 10:00 j 641
1205 - 118 10:03 12:09 : - 414 2:50 ' 1130 BUS STOP 0:36 3:45 6:23 |

- - : 10:47 : 7:45 2:02 - 3:00 1:00 : . : 11:00 : 7:11

. WEEKDAY . ; . , SATURDAY 4:29 3:20 ROUTE : 12:00 5011WB 6:48 4:00 6:53 -
12:32 1133 10:18 11:07 12:24 8:00 2:32 - - WEEKDAY 3:30 _ 12:00 .

102 5:59 1148 10:33 127 12:39 1 2:54 810 4:44 3:50 6:56 ' 130 12:30 - 00 15 100 1:23 ol

, 61 _ _ - ) 815 ' 8:46 459 2120 - 900X 4:00 2:00 1:00 WEEKDAY 712 4:30 - 8:23 811

1:32 .' 12:03 10:48 11:47 12:54 8:30 312 96 : . 712 4:30 2:30 130 5:30 794 4:45 9:23 841
2:02 6:29 12:18 11:03 12:07 1:09 8:45 3:27 | 5:14 4:50 7:28 5:00 300 ' | j : ' 011
23 6:50 1233 118 124 ' : J:46 5:29 5:20 - 10 ' ' 2:00 009 36 >00 ROUTE 1023 '
! - - 12:35 - 9:00 3:42 1016 7:49 5:30 3:30 : 6:30 7:48 5:15 1:23 2:30
- 7.09 12:48 11:33 . 1:39 357 ' 5:44 5:50 804 DOWNTOWN ' 2:30 ' ' ' ' '
: : 106 : 9:15 : . - 6:00 4:00 : . . : - 3:00
SATURDAY 795 103 1148 _ 10:46 5:59 6:20 BUS STOP : 3:00 6:42 8:00 5:30 B 12:23 :
- : : 136 1:54 9:30 4:12 . . . 819 . . , , .
511 739 116 6:14 6:50 5001EB 6:30 4:30 3:30 6:54 8:12 5:45 3:30
5:31 7: > 115 12:08 2:06 2:09 9:45 4:27 1146 6:29 7_'50 8:34 - 7:00 5:00 2:00 706 8.4 6:00 4:00
' - 1:27 12:33 2:36 2:24 10:00 4:42 ] . . 8:49 SUNDAY 8:00 5:30 . . . TO LESSARD 230
5:52 8:04 139 D53 ] 12:16 6:44 8:50 : 4:30 718 8:54 6:30 BUS STOP :
- - : ; 3:06 2:39 10:20 4:57 : : 9:04 10:11 9:00 . , ) -00
6:09 316 1:51 113 9254 ) 12:46 714 9:50 . ! 6:00 5:00 7:30 9:24 7:00 5005 WB 5:
' : - : 10:40 5:12 . 919 10:41 10:00 6:30 : - - : : 5:30
6:29 8:28 . _ . . 1:16 7-44 10:50 5:30 142 0:54 7:30
' ' 2:03 133 3:09 11:00 5:27 . . 0:34 MM . \ .
6:50 8:40 ) 1:46 8:14 11:50 11:00 7:00 6:00 7:54 10:24 8:00 WEEKDAY 6:00
: : 2:15 153 ROUTE 3:24 1120 5:42 216 : i 10:01 141 - 8:00 630 806 10554 8:30 5:28 TOLESSARD 6:30
7:09 8:52 2:27 213 00 4 3:39 11:40 5:57 246 8:44 SUNDAY 10:14 121 SUNDAY 9:00 ' 813 1194 9:00 5:58 BUS STOP
7:29 9:04 2:39 243 3:54 1:00 6:12 316 9:14 603 10:29 12:41 7:00 10:00 830 1154 9:30 6:28 >004WB
7:50 914 2:51 313 4:09 - 6:40 ' 9:44 | 10:44 111 8:00 - | ' ' 4 - ROUTE
8:04 9:25 3:46 10:14 7:.03 ROUTE 9:00 12:05 10:00 6:46 SUNDAY
- - 3:03 3:43 10 4:24 SATURDAY 7:08 : 10:59 1:41 9:00 SUNDAY 6
30 9:36 LEWIS FARMS 4:16 1114 8:03 9:30 12:24 11:00 57 6:00
- - 3:16 413 4:39 510 7:36 : 114 21 10:00 10:00 914 - ' 925
8:35 0:47 328 TRANSIT 259 530 8.06 4:46 1214 9:03 1199 ) . 10:00 12:54 12:00 712 7:00
8:50 0:59 a0 CENTRE o o Sae 5:16 i 1003 oy 241 10:30 10:30 10:30 124 - 721 $:00
0:04 1010 ' ROUTE BRETRA ' ' ' 5:46 SUNDAY 1033 ' 31 100 1100 10 1100 154 SATURDAY 742 0:00 0
: : 3:52 5002 WB 5:27 6:10 9:06 616 6:05 1103 11:59 3:41 11:30 11:30 JASPER PLACE 1130 224 618 7:57 \ JASPER PLACE
919 10:22 4:04 004 - 5:42 6:30 9:36 646 702 1133 12:14 41 12:00 12:00 TRANSIT 1200 2:54 718 812 10:00 TRANSIT
934 10:34 416 SUNDAY 5:57 6:50 10:06 ) ' / 12:29 441 12:30 12:30 CENTRE ' ' . . 10:30 CENTRE
9:49 10:46 8:02 12:03 12:30 3:00 7:48 8.27 11:00 BUS STOP

- - 4:28 6:39 6:12 710 11:06 SUNDAY ' 12:44 5:10 1:00 1:00 BUS STOP 818 8:42 '

10:04 10:58 T0 8:32 12:33 5012 WB 1:00 3:09 ' : 11:30 5013 WB

- - 4:40 6:59 6:27 730 12:06 946 12:59 5:40 1:30 1:30 8:48 8:57 ' -
10:19 1110 CAPILANO - 9:02 1:03 : 1:30 3:20 . - 12:00

- : 4:52 719 6:42 7:50 - : 114 6:10 2:00 2:00 . : :
TRANSIT 10:16 . . : WEEKDAY . . 918 9:26 WEEKDAY
10:34 123 . . : . SATURDAY 9:32 1:33 2:00 3:24 12:30

- - 5:04 7:38 6:57 8:05 . 1:29 6:40 2:30 2:30 . - - 8:14

. . CENTRE . 10:46 10:02 2 5:33 2:30 3:39 9:48 9:56 . -
10:49 1138 . . . . 5:54 0:0 103 : : 1:00

| - 5:16 BUS STOP 758 712 8:20 - 116 1032 533 1:44 710 3:00 3:00 6:03 3:00 3:54 10:18 10:26 i 9:14
11:04 153 5:28 5006 EB 8:18 7.2 8:35 6:54 146 109 3:03 1:59 3:30 3:30 633 315 209 10:48 10:56 130 10:14
1119 12:08 5:40 - 8:38 7:42 8:50 7:54 1216 13 3.33 2:14 4:00 4:00 648 3:30 424 1118 11:26 290 1114
1134 12:23 552 SATURDAY 8:58 7:57 9:05 8:24 1246 .02 e 229 ROUTE 4:30 4:30 703 345 239 1148 1156 2:30 12:4
1:49 12:38 6:04 57 9:23 8:12 9:20 8:54 . ' : 2:44 5:00 5:00 '. ' ' 12:1 : 3:00 114
12:04 12:53 37 924 1:16 12:32 4:33 900X : 718 4:00 4:54 18 12:26 330 :

: : 6:16 5: 9:40 8:27 9:35 ' 1:46 1:02 5.03 2:59 5:30 5:30 7:33 4:15 5:09 12:48 12:56 ) 214
12:19 108 6:28 5:57 9:59 8:42 9:50 9:54 . ' ' 3:16 5:56 6:00 I ' ' . ) 4:00 314
12:34 123 : : 2:16 117 5:33 748 4:30 5:24 118 1:26 4:30 .

: : 6:38 6:17 10:15 8:57 10:05 10:24 : ' ' 3:34 10 6:25 6:30 . ) ' : : '

. i . 2:46 132 6:03 : 3:03 4:45 5:54 1:48 1:56 .

12:49 138 6:50 6:37 10:30 9:12 10:20 10:54 : : 3:51 LEWIS FARMS 6:55 7:00 ' ' 5:00
104 1:53 6:57 , | 124 3:16 1:47 6:33 ' TRANSIT ' : 818 5:00 6:24 2:18 2:26 5:30
119 2:08 714 7:17 11:00 9:42 ANDEVERY 15 11:54 . ' ' 4:06 8:55 I ' ' : : 6:00
134 ) . ) 4:16 2-17 8:01 9:03 5:30 7-24 3:18 3:30 6:30 Bold text
o 2:20 7:26 1:37 115 9:57 MINUTES 12:24 4:46 232 0.01 4:13 9:55 9:30 6:00 7:54 3:48 3:45 7:00 indicates
- 2:32 7:38 7:57 11:33 10:12 5:20 12:54 516 ' ' 4:21 10:00 418 4:00 - p.m. time

WEST EDMONTON MALL (BOARD 1)



REVISED APRIL 25, 2021

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE Edmonton
TRANSIT INFORMATION Transit | Emonton
For more information visit Service

edmonton.ca/transit

LEGEND

West

5014N) On Demand Service

A
A

87 AVENUE NW

Edmonton Zoo 994
5219 Q

15 Route Number
A Edmonton
Frequent Route M
all
5101 Bus Stop Number N .
(A Bus Stop Letter ; Tro ns IT
= Centre
I
LL Effective April 25, 2021
E K 5011 L 5012 W 5013 BusLink 5000
) 45010 915 Jas 914y 904 West
. per as mount
l.f'\) 900X Lewis Farms 2058t Albeﬁlace 923 OJe Spk%v Place 916 Lewis Farms Q
— 920X Lewis Farms 925 Jasper Place
ol Stadium 2 Lowi
> Downtown 7 areview 2-Qy| Wis Farms 917 Capilan 4
5009 (1) 5008 H) 5007 @) 5006 (F)
2 © 5003 D) 5004 E) 5005
4 Lewis Farmg 54 Clareviey 918A Lessarg 52 Northgate
Jamieson Plac 918B Lessard
€ Meadows 55 ‘(
Mill Woods 56 -
Downtown 900X
University 920X
DATS
906 Westmount On Demand Service (A 5001
907 Westmount
>
A

[=] [a] For details, scan the QR code or
.-:.'.'.5:_: 2P see edmonton.ca/OnDemandTransit.
[=]*4

How to book your On Demand Transit ride:
Download the Edmonton On Demand Transit app — Set up
an account, book your trips and track your shuttle. The app is

On Demand Transit shuttle bus service available through Google Play and Apple App stores.
IS pI’OVIdEd. fOI’ 37 I‘IIEIgthI.II‘hOOdS Book online edmonton.ca/OnDemandTransit
and 16 seniors’ residences. CallCentre  780-496-2400

WEST EDMONTON MALL (BOARD 2)





